AMBIUM®
FLEXLINE-WHT
The solution for all your architectural lighting projects.
Ambium Flexline is a flexible and very robust LEDstring
without noticing the individual LED nodes. Just one straight
line of light. For line lighting it remembers of Neon lighting.
57
A
M
B
IU
M
®
A1
A2
B1
C1
DIMENSIONS (MM)
LIGHT DIAGRAM
PRODUCT A1 A2 B1 C1
160
320
180º
120º120º
90º90º
60º60º
30º
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
cd/1000lm
30º
0º
150º150º
320
240
240
160
80
80
mm mm mm mm
1000 mm version 1030 1004 16 18
5000 mm version 5030 5004 16 18
SPECIFICATIONS
ARTICLE NUMBER PRODUCT
COLOR
TEMP
LUMEN
OUTPUT POWER
EFFI-
CIENCY
VOLT-
AGE
IP
RATING TEMP
K Lm/m W/m Lm/W VDC °C
KFL302031T Flexline 300-WHT 830K 1000mm Top 3000 10 79 24 140 67 –20 to 60785
KFL302041T Flexline 300-WHT 840K  1000mm Top 4000 10 90 24 140 67 –20 to 60898
KFL302061T Flexline 300-WHT 865K 1000mm Top 6500 10 91 24 140 67 –20 to 60905
KFL302035T Flexline 300-WHT 830K 5000mm Top 3000 10 79 24 140 67 –20 to 60785
KFL302045T Flexline 300-WHT 840K  5000mm Top 4000 10 90 24 140 67 –20 to 60898
KFL302065T Flexline 300-WHT 865K 5000mm Top 6500 10 91 24 140 67 –20 to 60905
KFL302031S Flexline 300-WHT 830K 1000mm Side 3000 10 63 24 140 67 –20 to 60630
KFL302041S Flexline 300-WHT 840K  1000mm Side 4000 10 64 24 140 67 –20 to 60640
KFL302061S Flexline 300-WHT 865K  1000mm Side 6500 10 64 24 140 67 –20 to 60643
KFL302035S Flexline 300-WHT 830K 5000mm Side 3000 10 63 24 140 67 –20 to 60630
KFL302045S Flexline 300-WHT 840K  5000mm Side 4000 10 64 24 140 67 –20 to 60640
KFL302065S Flexline 300-WHT 865K  5000mm Side 6500 10 64 24 140 67 –20 to 60643
%
LEDS /
METER
AMBIUM®
FLEXLINE-WHT IN/OUTDOOR
Front Cable Entry Side Cable Entry Bottom Cable Entry
IP
68 RESISTANT
LM
80